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Hot Works
Permit

Leonari Ltd Ground Floor
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:25
17/09/2025

13:25
17/09/2025

Upcoming

Hot Works
Permit

Leonari Ltd Level 01
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:25
17/09/2025

13:25
17/09/2025

Upcoming

Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

Leonari Ltd Ground Floor
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
17/09/2025

15:00
17/09/2025

Upcoming

Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

Leonari Ltd Level 01
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
17/09/2025

15:00
17/09/2025

Upcoming

Hot Works
Permit

Leonari Ltd Ground Floor
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:25
18/09/2025

13:25
18/09/2025

Upcoming

Hot Works
Permit

Leonari Ltd Level 01
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:25
18/09/2025

13:25
18/09/2025

Upcoming

Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

Leonari Ltd Ground Floor
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
18/09/2025

15:00
18/09/2025

Upcoming

Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

Leonari Ltd Level 01
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
18/09/2025

15:00
18/09/2025

Upcoming

Hot Works
Permit

Leonari Ltd Ground Floor
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:25
16/09/2025

13:25
16/09/2025

Expired

Hot Works
Permit

Leonari Ltd Level 01
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:25
16/09/2025

13:25
16/09/2025

Expired

Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

Leonari Ltd
(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

15:00
16/09/2025

Expired
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Ground Floor
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

Leonari Ltd Level 01
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

08:00
16/09/2025

15:00
16/09/2025

Expired
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